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Endangered by Ruth Green  
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 

Rebirth by Dan Baldwin 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden

You're Loved...So Much 
 by Ginger Betty 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden

Sonder by Luke Adam Hawker 
Adams Plaza 

Love is Chaos I'd Choose Twice 
PassionxReason by Marine Passion 
Cabot Place Mall Level 0 (inside) 
 
 

Shared Space by Harry Bunce  
Cabot Place Mall Level 0 (inside)

Nest by Shuang Jiang 
Eden Dock 

Women in Flow by Laxmi Hussain  
Eden Dock 

Horse Girl’s Mantle Piece  
by Danny Sangra  
Jubilee Plaza

Utsava by Natasha Kumar 
Jubilee Park 

 

Beyond Mowgli by Rutu Shelke 
Jubilee Park 

Aquarius by Chris Carnabuci  
Jubilee Mall Level -2 (inside)

APE APE by Jim/Shauna Richardson 
Jubilee Mall Level -2 (inside)

Reality of Nature/Nature of Reality  
by Susan Bell  
Montgomery Square 

Love Lives here by Yvonne Coomber 
Harbour Quay Gardens 
 

 

Peekaboo Egg Shell by Boyarde  
Harbour Quay Gardens 

Scratch the Surface by Anna Pakosz  
Union Square 

Fragile Yet Unbreakable  
by Maja Djordjevic  
Union Square

Mon 24 March – Sun 27 April  
Throughout Canary Wharf  
FREE

BIG EGG HUNT SEEK OUT A SELECTION OF ARTIST 
DESIGNED EGGS THIS EASTER 



All toilets are fully accessible. Baby change found only in indoor 
facilities. Please ask a member of staff for assistance if required.  
In adverse weather conditions we may close installations for safety 
reasons. All details correct at time of production. The most up to date  
advice and event details can be found at canarywharf.com
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Love is Chaos I'd Choose Twice 
PassionxReason by Marine Passion  
Cabot Place Mall Level 0 (inside)

Sonder 
by Luke Adam Hawker 
Adams Plaza

Rebirth 
by Dan Baldwin 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden

Endangered  
by Ruth Green 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden 

You're Loved...So Much 
by Ginger Betty 
Crossrail Place Roof Garden

Beyond Mowgli 
by Rutu Shelke 
Jubilee Park 

Women in Flow 
by Laxmi Hussain  
Eden Dock 

Nest 
by Shuang Jiang 
Eden Dock 

Shared Space 
by Harry Bunce 
Cabot Place Mall Level 0 (inside)

Utsava 
by Natasha Kumar 
Jubilee Park 

Horse Girl’s Mantle Piece 
by Danny Sangra  
Jubilee Plaza

Fragile Yet Unbreakable  
by Maja Djordjevic  
Union Square

Aquarius  
by Chris Carnabuci  
Jubilee Mall Level -2 (inside) 

Scratch the Surface 
by Anna Pakosz 
Union Square 

Love Lives here 
by Yvonne Coomber 
Harbour Quay Gardens

Reality of Nature/Nature  
of Reality by Susan Bell 
Montgomery Square

APE APE 
by Jim/Shauna Richardson 
Jubilee Mall Level -2 (inside)

Peekaboo Egg Shell  
by Boyarde  
Harbour Quay Gardens 

Big Egg Hunt 
(outside)
Big Egg Hunt 
(inside)

Scan here for  
more information

Wildlife charity Elephant Family and Clarence 
Court are uniting some of the world’s renowned 
creatives to bring a city-wide spectacle of  
egg-cellent art. London is set to be dazzled by 
over 100 decorated large-scale eggs.

Everyone is invited to find the scattered 2ft egg 
sculptures as part of a free-to-view trail across  
iconic locations and landmarks.


